Race Date
September 14, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Warroad XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Name

1 1 1322
2 2 1373
3 3 1318
4 4 1272
5 5 1384
6 6 1311
7 7 1319
8 8 1323
9 9 1273

10 10 1377

11 11 1378

12 12 1320

13 13 1383

14 14 1374

15 15 1271

16 16 1360

17 (>7) 1372

18 17 1274

19 18 1261

20 19 1275
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Sean O'Connor
Jack Goulet
Tristan Anderson
Anthony Scholler
Emmett Marvin
Nick Magnusson
Talon Hiligis
Jared Ostroski
Parker Sivonen
Evan Grover
Lukas Hruby
Tucker Lundgren
William Johnson
Garrett Hennum
Adrion Mannausau
Liam Grover

Erick Comstock
Parker Flesland
Pablo Christianson
Ashton Hielscher

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

Roseau

Warroad

Roseau
International Falls
Warroad

Roseau

Roseau

Roseau
International Falls
Warroad
Warroad

Roseau

Warroad
Warroad
International Falls
Warroad
Warroad
International Falls
International Falls
International Falls

09/14/2020 06:18:42



Race Date Warroad XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri
September 14, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Roseau Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 18:45.1
1 1322 Sean O'Connor 12 1 1 17:38.4 17:38.4 0:00.0
2 1318 Tristan Anderson 12 3 4 18:06.8 35:45.2 0:28.4
3 1311 Nick Magnusson 11 6 10 19:13.9 54:59.1 1:35.5
4 1319 Talon Hiligis 12 7 17 19:14.9  1:14:14.0 1:36.5
5 1323 Jared Ostroski 12 8 25 19:31.7 1:33:45.7 1:53.3
6 1320 Tucker Lundgren 12 (12) (37) 20:22.0 1:54:07.7 2:43.6
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 19:17.1
1 1373 Jack Goulet 10 2 2 17:48.4 17:48.4 0:00.0
2 1384 Emmett Marvin 12 5 7 18:33.6 36:22.0 0:45.2
3 1377 Evan Grover 11 10 17 19:42.2 56:04.2 1:53.8
4 1378 Lukas Hruby 11 11 28 19:557.0 1:16:01.2 2:08.6
5 1383 William Johnson 12 13 41 20:24.3  1:36:25.5 2:35.9
6 1374 Garrett Hennum 10 (14) (55) 20:30.8 1:56:56.3 2:42.4
7 1360 Liam Grover 8 (16) (71) 20:50.6  2:17:46.9 3:02.2
8 1372 Erick Comstock 10 More Than 7 20:52.9 2:38:39.8 3:04.5
Team - International Falls Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 63 Average Time: 20:10.8
1 1272 Anthony Scholler 11 4 4 18:23.9 18:23.9 0:00.0
2 1273 Parker Sivonen 11 9 13 19:41.9 38:05.8 1:18.0
3 1271 Adrion Mannausau 11 15 28 20:39.8 58:45.6 2:15.9
4 1274 Parker Flesland 12 17 45 21:02.1  1:19:47.7 2:38.2
5 1261 Pablo Christianson 7 18 63 21:06.5 1:40:54.2 2:42.6
6 1275 Ashton Hielscher 12 (19) (82) 21:10.0 2:02:04.2 2:46.1
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